P

L
(v)

CCTV Expert

The CCTV Expert

Ground Floor, Anmol Complex,, Bharuch, Gujarat - 392001, India

Invoice Date : 31/10/25 Bill To:
Terms & Due On Receipt A K Logistic
Conditions Rajkot Jamnagar Highway
Due Date : 31/10/25 Village Jambuda
Jamnagar
Gujarat
India
Bank Details:
ICICI Bank Ltd., Blue-chip complex, BHARUCH
A/c Number: 36250 5500 131
IFSC Code:  1CIC0000178
Current Account
# |ltem Description
1 | 12A Cartridge
2 |12V 2A Adapter
3 | 1/4 PoE Splitter
4 | Laptop Repair Heinge Repair

5 | Solid Power SSD
SATA 128GB 3y

6 |2.5" HDD External
Case

7 |Installation Charges

ltemsin Total 7

Total In Words : Indian Rupee Six Thousand Only

Patel Suhel M.Hanif
Bank : ICICI Bank Ltd.

USB 3.0

Serial: 21039126-13684B

A/C :0178 01533 100, IFSC : ICIC0000178 , (Savings)

Terms & Conditions : 1. 70% Advance Compulsory, 30% after completion of Job
2. Validity: Quoted Price Valid for 8 Days from Date.

3. The goods are SOLD on NCNR (Non-Cancellable, Non-Returnable)

4. Warranty as per Service Center Terms, Sent to Service-Center by User

5. Warranty Freight paid by customer.

6. Connectors, Cables, Adaptors-Charges: NOT Covered in Warranty.
7. Actual Bill will be prepared after Completion of work. Changes in work shifting

locations charges as actual.
8. BHARUCH Jurisdiction Only.

Crafted with ease using iE

Qty | Units

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 Unit

1

1 pcs
Sub Total
Total

Balance Due

Sales Bill

Invoice# INV/25-26

Rate
500.00
350.00
950.00

1,200.0
0

2,150.0
0

450.00

400.00

/00438

Amount
500.00
350.00
950.00

1,200.00

2,150.00
450.00

400.00

6,000.00
¥6,000.00

%6,000.00

For, The CCTV Expert

Authorized Signature
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